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344
100
202
180
291
398
384
352
609

13
258
631

50
449
159
214

10
635
542
288
415
342
130
329
266
305
615

35
168
412
268
520
587
260
152
533
312
599
433
347

CENTRE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES IN PURE AND APPLIED MATHEMATICS
BAHAUDDIN ZAKARIYA UNIVERSITY MULTAN
FIRST MERIT LIST (BS MATHEMATICS PROGRAM SESSION 2012-16) 24-09-2012

NAME

AYSHA BATOOL

ZOYA ZULFAQAR
HAFIZ RANA BILAL AHMED
ARFA AHMED GILLANI
AMEENA FATIMA
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
FARHEEN SHAFQAT
SAMMRA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD TAUQEER
VARDAH AFZAL

AQSA MALIK

NOREEN FATIMA
TEHREEM IMRAN
HAFIZA IQRA ANAM YASEEM
MAHAM HUSSAIN
MARRIUM LARAIB
MUHAMMAD IRFAN NAEEM
KOUSAR SUMREEN
SAWERA KHURSHID
MEHVISH TARIQ

AQSA IQBAL

SAJIDA AZEEM

FIAZ AHMAD
MEMOONA

NAMRA SADIQ
SHAHZAIB ALI
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
NOSHEEN SATTAR
AFIFA SHEHAR BANO
AYESHA ZARIN
NADEEM ILAHI

NOMAN SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ASAD
SOMIA HASSAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KALEEM ULLAH

MOEED HASSAN
URWA MAZHAR
NAVEED AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
SANIA

FNAME
RIAZ AHMED
ZULFAQAR UL HASSAN

RANA SHAMSHAD AHMAD SHAD

AJAZ AHMAD GILLANI
TARIQ MEHMOOD

AMIR BUKHSH

SHAFQAT NADEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ABDUL SHAKOOR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MALIK ALLAH WASAYA
NAWAB DIN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SAEED
CH. MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MALIK BAHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
ABDUL RAZZAQ

NABI BAKHSH

KHURSHID AHMAD

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

HAFIZ PIR BAKHSH

HAFIZ NAZEER AHMAD
ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
ASGHAR ALI

GHULAM QASIM

ABDUL SATTAR
KHURSHEED AHMED
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ILAHI BAKHSH

NEMAT ALI

HAJI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD HABIB
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR IQBAL
HABIB ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM MUGHAL

DOB Board F.Sc Math

10.09.95 DGK
25.04.96 DGK
04.08.93 MUL
10.07.95 BWP
10.12.94 MUL
05.11.95 MUL
26.04.93 DGK
09.11.93 MUL
15.10.94 MUL
02.09.94 MUL
29.10.94 MUL
10.03.93 MUL
29.09.94 FSD
14.01.96 MUL
02.07.93 FSD
12.03.95 DGK
20.07.92 PBTE
20.02.93 DGK
01.01.96 DGK
12.02.95 MUL
20.07.94 MUL
01.01.93 MUL
10.11.93 DGK
26.06.93 MUL
24.11.94 MUL
22.12.95 MUL
11.11.93 DGK
09.08.95 MUL
03.09.95 DGK
10.07.95 MUL
01.01.96 DGK
09.11.93 MUL
05.04.94 DGK
16.03.93 MUL
01.09.92 MUL
18.01.93 MUL
23.07.94 MUL
19.02.94 MUL
06.08.93 MUL
22.05.94 MUL

* This is a provisional list subject to any change, if errors/ omissions are detected later on.
** Last date for the payment of university dues for the selected candidates is 26-09-2012.
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184
180
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180
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149
175
160
170
161
182
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1160
1156
1152
1162
1146
1142
1138
1136
1130
1128
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